
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

World Orienteering Championships 2003
Rapperswil/Jona, Switzerland 
3 – 9 August 
 

E4 Final Entry Form 
Federation Teams   

Please return this form by July 19, 2003 to:
OL WM 2003 
Langweidstrasse 2  Tel +41-1-932 5080
CH-8620 Wetzikon Fax +41-1-932 5084
Switzerland info@olwm2003.ch 

 
Federation Country 

 
 

Team Manager Name 
 

First name 

 Mailing address 
 

 

 Postal code, city 
 

Country 

 Phone 
 

Fax 

 E-mail 
 

Mobile Phone 

   

Athletes Women Last Name First Name Date of Birth
 1 

 
  

 2 
 

  

 3 
 

  

 4 
 

  

 5 
 

  

 6 
 

  

 7 
 

  
   

Athletes Men Last Name First Name Date of Birth
 1 

 
  

 2 
 

  

 3 
 

  

 4 
 

  

 5 
 

  

 6 
 

  

 7 
 

  
   

Team Officials Last Name First Name Sex (f/m) Date of Birth
 1 

 
   

 2 
 

   

 3 
 

   

 4 
 

   

 5 
 

   

 6 
 

   
   

 I certify that all team members are eligible to compete for this Federation according to IOF rule 6.2. 

Signature Date 
 

Signature of Team Manager 

   

For official use only Entry number 
 

Date received 

 


	Date of Birth
	Date of Birth
	Sex (f/m)
	Date of Birth

